Classroom Grants Paid 2017

School
Sherrard Elem.
Sherrard Elem.
Sherrard Elem.
Sherrard Elem.

Sherrard Elem.

Sherrard Elem.
Sherrard Elem.
Sherrard Elem.
Winola Elem.
Winola Elem.
Winola Elem.

Winola Elem.

Winola Elem.

Winola Elem.

Winola Elem.
Winola Elem.

Winola Elem.

Winola Elem.
Winola Elem.
Winola Elem.
Winola Elem.
Winola Elem.
Matherville Inter.
Matherville Inter.
Junior High
Junior High

Junior High

Individual
Kayla Hollins
Jane Schultz
Tammy Montz

Alissa Kunert

Haley VanBlaricome

Mat Stannke
Connie Brown
Maureen Basala
Natalie Beaver
Jill Bennin
Amber Bruning

Melanie Flickinger

Stephanie Hampton

Stefanie Hoover

Kim Hutchins
Lauren Johnson

Kimberly Powell

Jane Schultz

Lori Staves
Emmalynn Tully
Lisabeth Engwall
Courtnie Wyant
Sue Keener
Jackie kelly
Cindy Steckel

Deena Beck

Rebecca Anderson

Item(s) Requested
Books For Students Reading Below Grade Level
4 Time Timer Plus 60 Minute Analog Timer
Various Reading and Math Activities
STEM Activities - STEM Supplies - 12 Boogie Boards

Rooted In Reading Book Bundle
Mini Pico Projector With Bluetooth Connectivity and Portable Bluetooth
Speaker

2 Pizza Co. Games With OSMO iPad Base

2 Balance Ball Chairs, 2 Kore Wobble Chairs

74 Reading Books

2 Rocker Chairs and Side Table, 2 Kore Wobble Chairs
Social Thinking Related Books

3 OSMO Genius Kits
Computer Speakers, Store More Chair Pockets, Dry Erase Boards, Science
Activities, Leveled Books and Book Bins

Bouncy Bands For Desks
Space Saver Color Changing Light Table and Light Table Manipulative
Center

High Interest/Low Reading Level Book Sets

Engage Literacy Benchmark Assessment Kit and Related Books
Emergent Level LIassroom Liprary, tarly Level LIassroom Liprary, tariy

Level 6 Pak

3 OSMO Genius Kits, Leveled Reading Books

10 Mitchell MU40 Soprano Ukeleles and Bags

5 OSMO Kits

Miscellaneous Science Books and Leveled Reading Books
5-12 Inch Desk Globes and US and World Wall Maps

Various Science Related Kits

Social Skills Videos
Dissolved Oxygen Probe/PH Sensor

English Teacher Guides With Student Practice Materials

Amounts
Paid

$115
$134
$240
$474

$200

$280
$136
$270
$487
$280
$447

$297

5486

$344

$500
$346

S461

$474
$500
$500
$471
$450
$318
$374

$79
$288

$59



Classroom Grants Paid 2017

Amounts
School Individual Item(s) Requested Paid
Junior High Aaron McKay 68 Sets of Headphones $498
High School John Rasty Plasma Cutter $300
High School Desire' Kirchofer Digital Incubator S477
High School Vanessa Redpath Document Camera $299

Total 2017 Classroom Grants $10,584



