Classroom Grants Paid 2017

School	Individual	Item(s) Requested	Amounts Paid
Sherrard Elem.	Kayla Hollins	Books For Students Reading Below Grade Level	\$115
Sherrard Elem.	Jane Schultz	4 Time Timer Plus 60 Minute Analog Timer	\$134
Sherrard Elem.	Tammy Montz	Various Reading and Math Activities	\$240
Sherrard Elem.	Alissa Kunert	STEM Activities - STEM Supplies - 12 Boogie Boards	\$474
Sherrard Elem.	Haley VanBlaricome	Rooted In Reading Book Bundle Mini Pico Projector With Bluetooth Connectivity and Portable Bluetooth	\$200
Sherrard Elem.	Mat Stannke	Speaker	\$280
Sherrard Elem.	Connie Brown	2 Pizza Co. Games With OSMO iPad Base	\$136
Sherrard Elem.	Maureen Basala	2 Balance Ball Chairs, 2 Kore Wobble Chairs	\$270
Winola Elem.	Natalie Beaver	74 Reading Books	\$487
Winola Elem.	Jill Bennin	2 Rocker Chairs and Side Table, 2 Kore Wobble Chairs	\$280
Winola Elem.	Amber Bruning	Social Thinking Related Books	\$447
Winola Elem.	Melanie Flickinger	3 OSMO Genius Kits Computer Speakers, Store More Chair Pockets, Dry Erase Boards, Science	\$297
Winola Elem.	Stephanie Hampton	Activities, Leveled Books and Book Bins	\$486
Winola Elem.	Stefanie Hoover	Bouncy Bands For Desks Space Saver Color Changing Light Table and Light Table Manipulative	\$344
Winola Elem.	Kim Hutchins	Center	\$500
Winola Elem.	Lauren Johnson	High Interest/Low Reading Level Book Sets	\$346
Winola Elem.	Kimberly Powell	Engage Literacy Benchmark Assessment Kit and Related Books Emergent Level Classroom Library, Early Level Classroom Library, Early	\$461
Winola Elem.	Jane Schultz	Level 6 Pak	\$474
Winola Elem.	Lori Staves	3 OSMO Genius Kits, Leveled Reading Books	\$500
Winola Elem.	Emmalynn Tully	10 Mitchell MU40 Soprano Ukeleles and Bags	\$500
Winola Elem.	Lisabeth Engwall	5 OSMO Kits	\$471
Winola Elem.	Courtnie Wyant	Miscellaneous Science Books and Leveled Reading Books	\$450
Matherville Inter.	Sue Keener	5 - 12 Inch Desk Globes and US and World Wall Maps	\$318
Matherville Inter.	Jackie kelly	Various Science Related Kits	\$374
Junior High	Cindy Steckel	Social Skills Videos	\$79
Junior High	Deena Beck	Dissolved Oxygen Probe/PH Sensor	\$288
Junior High	Rebecca Anderson	English Teacher Guides With Student Practice Materials	\$59

Classroom Grants Paid 2017

School	Individual	Item(s) Requested	Amounts Paid
Junior High	Aaron McKay	68 Sets of Headphones	\$498
High School	John Rasty	Plasma Cutter	\$300
High School	Desire' Kirchofer	Digital Incubator	\$477
High School	Vanessa Redpath	Document Camera	\$299
		Total 2017 Classroom Grants	\$10,584